
Note: 

Globe Heritage Intenational School, sangipur 
Datesheet: Term-2(March, 2025) 

Date Day 
03/05/2025 Wednesday 

|03/07/2025 Friday 
03/08/2025 Saturday 
03/09/2025 |Sunday 
03/10/2025 Monday 
|03/11/2025 Tuesday 
|03/12/2025 Wednesday 
13/3/2025 Thursday 
14/3/2025 Friday 
15/3/2025 Saturday 
16/3/2025 Sunday 
17/3/2025 Monday 
18/3/2025 Tuesday 

Prep-1 
Eng(0) 
Math(0) 

Hindi(0) 

Eng(W) 

Prep-2 

Eng(0) 
Math(0) 

Math(W) 

Prep-3 

Hindi(0) 
Second Saturday 

Sunday 

Eng(O) 
Math(0) 
Hindi(0) 

Eng(W) Eng(W) 
Preparatory Holiday 

Hindi(W) Hindi(W) Hindi(W) 

1. Final Result will be decalred on 27th March,2025 

Preparatory Holiday 
Holi 

Math(W) Math(W) 
Preparatory Holiday 

Drawing Drawing Drawing 
EVS(0) EVS(0) EVS(W) 

2. New academic session for 2025-26 will commence on April 3, 2025. 

03/06/2025 Thursday 


